
Akkalkot

VR-163

44
0

445

360

355

396

358

401

373

357

366

361

359

363

356

351

362

365

390

25

32

395

22

27

354

34

35

17

24

18

10

29

26

11

19

28

415

23

391

30

20

21

416

392

350

352

Tolnur

Nagansur

76°11'30"E

76°11'30"E

76°11'0"E

76°11'0"E

76°10'30"E

76°10'30"E

17
°2

2'3
0"

N

17
°2

2'3
0"

N

17
°2

2'0
"N

17
°2

2'0
"N

17
°2

1'3
0"

N

17
°2

1'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000
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department’s guidelines
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